

Congratulations Adrian!

As an Art Takes Times Square premium entrant, your work will be displayed during the upcoming Art Takes Times Square billboard premiere event!

Art Takes Times Square scoured the globe for today's greatest creative talents to identify one artist whose work will be displayed in a massive exhibition on the glittering screens of Times Square. Tens of thousands of artists joined this international phenomenon, contributing works that received over 2 million page views through the course of the competition.

On Monday June 18th, thousands of artists (including YOU) will be featured and one Grand Prize winner will be revealed at the Art Takes Times Square billboard premiere.

We look forward to celebrating with you and thank you for being a part of this incredible event. Works by thousands of artists, including yourself, will be displayed on bright LED screens (9 ft x 12 ft) located on Broadway and 43rd Street.

Please take note of the following details:

The Times Square Billboard Premier Event

Date / Time: Monday June 18, 2012

7pm - 10:30pm

Location: Times Square NYC

Broadway between 43rd Street and 44th Street

